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7.62
7.43
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.15
7.13
7.12
7.06
7.04
(10)
7.03
6.99
6.94
6.91
6.87
6.87
6.85
6.83
6.82
6.81
(20)
6.80
6.79
6.79
6.79
6.77
6.76
6.75
6.73
6.72
6.72
(30)
6.69
6.69
6.67
6.66
6.64
6.64
6.63
6.62
6.60
6.59
(40)
6.58
6.58
6.57
6.56
6.54
6.53
6.53
6.53
6.52
6.50
(50)

Mikk Pahapill
Igor Syunin
Mihkel Saks
Rasmus Magi
Rasmus Rooks
Andres Raja
Aigar Kukk
Hendrik Lepik
Meelis Siimson
Kaarel Jéevali

Rain Kask

Taavi Saar
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Mikk Mihkel Nurges
Kristjan Vider
Hendrik Hunt
Jaanus Suvi

Mikk Meerents

Juri Tjurin

Kaarel Karner

Keiso Pedriks
Raul Oja

Allar Saar
Timo Tiismaa
Tarmo Riitmuru
Martin Sisas
Daniil Sigeev
Alari Sade

Karl Leis
Magnus Kirt

Juhan Kilumets
Gert Glukmann
Ragne Amandus
Joosep Lohur
Aleksandr ViSnjakov
Anton Bar8Snikov
Markus Leemet
Erki-Tonis Sirak
Dmitri Mosendz
Kristjan Jaarats

Karl-Robert Saluri
Maicel Uibo

Allar Jorro

Denis Vlasenko
Kaarel Mangusson
Kaur Jars

Mirko Tooming
Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee
Taavi lvan

Lenar Riink

18.07.1983 Stamina SK
04.12.1990 EMU SK
12.09.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.05.1992 Tartu U. ASK
22.02.1992 SK Active TC
02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi
22.08.1987 Tartu SS Kalev
18.04.1990 SK Active TC
29.11.1992 Némme KJK
08.01.1990 Audentese SK

11.06.1991 SK Altius
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
28.03.1984 KJK Vike
24.12.1992 N6mme KJK
28.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK
20.09.1990 Tartu U. ASK
15.05.1980 KJK Jarvala
26.07.1991 KIK TIPP
23.11.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev
21.06.1989 Tartu SS Kalev

30.04.1994 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
29.08.1981 Tartu U. ASK
12.02.1989 Némme KJK
30.04.1991 SK Altius
31.01.1986 KJS Sakala
11.02.1989 SK Active TC
24.02.1992 SK Tsefei
16.10.1986 Tartu U. ASK
08.07.1989 SS Marathon
10.04.1990 SK Maret-Sport

15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
30.07.1990 SK Fortis
19.01.1989 Tartu U. ASK
21.07.1994 KJK Jarvala
25.12.1991 KJK Ldunalbvi
10.08.1989 Audentese SK
22.08.1993 SK Leksi 44
27.04.1991 SK Haapsalu
01.06.1993

16.12.1992 KJK Jarvala

06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000
27.12.1992 Pdlva KJK
19.07.1985 KJK Ldunalbvi
12.06.1992 SK Mit$
22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
20.11.1989 Tartu U. ASK
10.01.1993 KJK Visa
13.04.1995 Pdlva KJK
07.08.1989 Tartu U. ASK
13.10.1990 KJK Vike

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Véru

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Tartu

Véru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Kuldiga

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Panevezys

Voru

Véru

Panevezys
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Panevezys

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes

12.02.2010
21.02.2010
24.01.2010
06.02.2010
21.02.2010
20.01.2010
12.02.2010
12.02.2010
23.01.2010
24.01.2010

06.03.2010
27.02.2010
12.02.2010
16.12.2009
30.01.2010
16.02.2010
06.02.2010
27.02.2010
24.01.2010
12.02.2010

06.03.2010
13.01.2010
14.01.2010
06.03.2010
12.02.2010
12.02.2010
09.01.2010
02.02.2010
24.01.2010
06.03.2010

24.01.2010
19.03.2010
03.03.2010
09.01.2010
04.02.2010
06.02.2010
09.01.2010
19.03.2010
23.01.2010
09.01.2010

14.02.2010
27.02.2010
19.03.2010
11.12.2009
12.02.2010
13.01.2010
02.02.2010
27.02.2010
02.02.2010
16.12.2009



